
2026年3月22日舉行的自訂車輛登記號碼拍賣結果

Result of Auction of Personalized Vehicle Registration Marks Held on 22 March 2026
上午9時25分

09:25 a.m.

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

E AUD10 (n/a) @5,000 EC X RF (n/a) @5,000 EDC8 (n/a) 5,000 ERC20 (n/a) 5,000

AK1HYS0N (n/a) 5,000 9 D1M 9
D1M 5,000 ABUTE A

BUTE @5,000 ACMY (n/a) 5,000

MMTG (n/a) 5,000 MVP9 MVP
9 15,000 MCHH1CH1 (n/a) @5,000 MARC0K0 (n/a) @5,000

GCL E01 GCL
E01 5,000 12DEC24 (n/a) @5,000 GEEGUEE GEE

GUEE 5,000 GUD1YA (n/a) 5,000

ARHR (n/a) @5,000 KCASSK (n/a) @5,000 KARENA (n/a) 5,000 AL0N1CA (n/a) 5,000

X1A0JUAN (n/a) 5,000 X B0 X (n/a) 24,000 K1 G0R (n/a) 14,000 KAAH00 (n/a) 5,000

YEEUNG (n/a) @5,000 S1NCE (n/a) 16,000 SL0WP0KE (n/a) 5,000 YUETY1 YUET
Y1 @5,000

RAMAHAKA (n/a) 5,000 XXRA1XX (n/a) 5,000 R1CH1E86 (n/a) @5,000 RAJU (n/a) 5,000

WASSER (n/a) 5,000 THUNDERS (n/a) 9,000 WATCH00D (n/a) 5,000 WA1 1015 (n/a) @5,000

PANDAS (n/a) @5,000 P0WERRR (n/a) 24,000 PR0P MAN (n/a) 5,000 PULSAR (n/a) 5,000

M1APAPA M1A
PAPA 5,000 MEMELAND MEME

LAND @5,000 M1SS ADA M1SS
ADA 5,000 M00NA (n/a) 5,000

H0WEY (n/a) 5,000 16JULY 16
JULY 6,000 CHR1S 28 (n/a) 5,000 H0RCH (n/a) @5,000

L1TTU (n/a) 5,000 1 YU 1 1 YU
1 65,000 L W L138 LWL

138 5,000 LALAAUT0 LALA
AUT0 @5,000

CHANHY (n/a) @5,000 XXCH1XX (n/a) 11,000 CHA1R (n/a) 7,000 CHA BABE CHA
BABE 5,000

F1VE 20 F1VE
20 5,000 FE1N (n/a) 10,000 F1RERED (n/a) 6,000 FA1G (n/a) 5,000

C6 TANG C6
TANG 5,000 CHAR10TE CHAR

10TE 5,000 CARN1X (n/a) @5,000 CACTUS J (n/a) @5,000

TL0KCYAN TL0K
CYAN @5,000 T0FUFA T0

FUFA 7,000 TWS 1 TWS
1 22,000 TYFR0N (n/a) @5,000

LAYLA (n/a) 5,000 1 N1CE 1 (n/a) 42,000 L0 1VY L0
1VY 5,000 L0NGBA L0NG

BA @5,000

T0YY (n/a) 10,000 TEDBAKER (n/a) @5,000 TH0R313 (n/a) @5,000 THE DUKE THE
DUKE 6,000

JAN123 JAN
123 @5,000 N0TEDTHX (n/a) 5,000 NAM1 BB NAM1

BB @5,000 JK0NG (n/a) 5,000

SA1SA110 (n/a) 5,000 S0B0R1NG (n/a) 5,000 SLVN (n/a) 5,000 S00YAAA (n/a) 14,000

B0AAYUY1 (n/a) @5,000 BAMB1 (n/a) 11,000 B0B00N B0
B00N 15,000 BE CHUN (n/a) 5,000

V00T1C (n/a) 5,000 V1NTAGES (n/a) 5,000 VENT1 VENT
1 10,000 A402909V A402

909V @5,000

SJ 0NE SJ
0NE 9,000 S0HA (n/a) 17,000 S1MBAB01 (n/a) 5,000 SAMELAM SAME

LAM 5,000

C00L YBW C00L
YBW @5,000 C1NNAM0N (n/a) @5,000 CXC 11 CXC

11 11,000 H0NGSEN H0NG
SEN @5,000



2026年3月22日舉行的自訂車輛登記號碼拍賣結果

Result of Auction of Personalized Vehicle Registration Marks Held on 22 March 2026
下午2時25分

02:25 p.m.

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

11 CEC1 (n/a) 11,000 8 KS 8 (n/a) 38,000 8 MA 8 (n/a) 80,000 Y K0K Y (n/a) 5,000

BAR0N (n/a) 9,000 BYEBR0 BYE
BR0 15,000 BAGE1 (n/a) 8,000 3891BY (n/a) @5,000

0UZH HWY 0UZH
HWY @5,000 0 HXH 0 (n/a) 18,000 0YSTER (n/a) 10,000 BEL1NDA (n/a) 5,000

1211 HK (n/a) 24,000 11 KZ 11 (n/a) 19,000 ANNABEL ANNA
BEL 5,000 0HTAN1 0H

TAN1 30,000

1 MA 1
MA 100,000 10234 10

234 12,000 15FF (n/a) 16,000 AARADHYA AARA
DHYA @5,000

CHAR1ES (n/a) 24,000 CFFF (n/a) 28,000 RD (n/a) 330,000 K0111C (n/a) @5,000

STEADY (n/a) 15,000 SS 22 SS (n/a) 22,000 2CW (n/a) 19,000 W1REK1NG W1RE
K1NG 5,000

W00D1 (n/a) 5,000 WKW 168 (n/a) 18,000 NFA (n/a) 18,000 2 AM LE0 2 AM
LE0 5,000

Y1PS38 Y1PS
38 5,000 XBF (n/a) 18,000 GFL (n/a) 32,000 UCSD (n/a) @5,000

STSNAKE (n/a) 7,000 HSY (n/a) 26,000 HU18999 HU1
8999 11,000 G0G0J11 (n/a) 5,000

SLK6 SLK
6 @5,000 S366S (n/a) 9,000 525902 525

902 5,000 S1NG 222 S1NG
222 9,000

B0RNC0 (n/a) 5,000 B168B (n/a) 65,000 BET B
ET 40,000 SEAHAWKS (n/a) @5,000

D0L (n/a) 24,000 DRD8888 DRD
8888 70,000 DSN (n/a) 19,000 B1LL HU1 (n/a) @5,000

HAPPEACE (n/a) @5,000 HH 88 HH (n/a) 50,000 HNN (n/a) 38,000 D0U PE1 D0U
PE1 10,000

ECX 4 (n/a) @5,000 EEV E E
V 80,000 EGGTARTS (n/a) 16,000 HAHA15 (n/a) 5,000

HKKK 828 HKKK
828 5,000 HLL 888 HLL

888 25,000 HKGF (n/a) 30,000 EVANBB (n/a) @5,000

ZW00S (n/a) 5,000 PPU P P
U 80,000 UL (n/a) 380,000 Y1NG F0 Y1NG

F0 @5,000

LYX 726 (n/a) @5,000 13098 (n/a) 20,000 11F11 (n/a) 24,000 ZN1AR (n/a) @5,000

0GR YU1 0GR
YU1 @5,000 11CK11 (n/a) 22,000 FLY D (n/a) 19,000 LAM HE1 LAM

HE1 @5,000

0K80K (n/a) 60,000 08081205 0808
1205 @5,000 XXAUXX (n/a) 30,000 FE1GUM FE1

GUM @5,000

MS B1NG MS
B1NG 5,000 NJJ (n/a) 32,000 NSN (n/a) 36,000 ZEBRA G0 (n/a) @5,000

MR B1LL MR
B1LL 5,000 GAZETTE (n/a) 5,000 GTM (n/a) 28,000 MY HANA MY

HANA 8,000

Y0Y0 31 (n/a) 26,000 YMF (n/a) 40,000 1 YYDS 1 (n/a) 65,000 MAHTAN1K (n/a) @5,000

MR KARAN (n/a) 5,000 HKPM (n/a) 32,000 ZZ L ZZ
L 75,000 Y1NG0R Y1NG

0R 8,000

JRAM (n/a) 5,000 JEF (n/a) 30,000 LJM (n/a) 22,000 ZEN0 (n/a) 9,000

KURT1S W (n/a) 5,000 KEBAB (n/a) 9,000 K00L CAR (n/a) 12,000 R GCA R
GCA 5,000

M1RPURX (n/a) 5,000 MYY MY
Y 54,000 MU4X4 MU

4X4 @5,000 K1TTY WU K1TT
Y WU 5,000

RE1K0 (n/a) 5,000 WA11ACE (n/a) 5,000 PUP (n/a) 42,000 MY NSX MY
NSX 100,000

ME0WPA0 ME0W
PA0 8,000 M0T0R M0T0

R 18,000 MRS LA1 (n/a) @5,000 RATTHEW (n/a) @5,000

KTP00H (n/a) 5,000 K0V (n/a) 19,000 KC TT KC
TT @5,000 MYT0T0R0 (n/a) 5,000

C0RL1SS (n/a) @5,000 SMY 8 (n/a) 18,000 A11 G00D (n/a) 38,000 KASHM1R (n/a) 10,000

KEUNGS1N (n/a) @5,000 KKY32823 (n/a) 5,000



Total sale proceeds from today's auction : $3,843,000
$3,843,000全日拍賣所得款項 :

(n/a) Arrangement in two rows is not available. The mark can only be displayed in one row.
(n/a) 此登記號碼沒有雙行排列方式,只可以單行排列方式展示。

@5,000 There was no bidder for the mark and the mark will be allocated to the original applicant at a special fee of $5,000, and the
deposit paid by the applicant shall be taken as payment of the special fee.
@5,000由於此車輛登記號碼未能在拍賣會售出，該號碼會以特別費用5,000元分配予申請人，而申請人所繳付的按金將視為特

別費用的繳款。


